Welding Blankets
Fibreglass Welding Blanket • 0.75mm Thickness
• Perfect for any garage or workshop
• Can be used as a thermal wrap for exhausts or other hot areas
Order Code Description Pack Qty
WB0551 Fibreglass (550˚C) 1x1m 1
WB0552 Fibreglass (550˚C) 1x2m 1
WB0553 Fibreglass (550˚C) 2x2m 1
WB0554 Fibreglass (550˚C) 2x3m 1
WB0557 Fibreglass (550˚C) 1x25m Roll 1
Fibreglass Welding Blanket
• PU Coated • 0.7mm Thickness
• Perfect for any garage or workshop
• PU coated to resist grease and liquids
Order Code Description Pack Qty
WB0551PU Fibreglass PU Coated (550˚C) 1x1m 1
WB0552PU Fibreglass  PU Coated (550˚C) 1x2m 1
WB0553PU Fibreglass  PU Coated (550˚C) 2x2m 1
WB0554PU Fibreglass  PU Coated (550˚C) 2x3m 1
WB0557PU Fibreglass  PU Coated (550˚C) 1x25m Roll 1
Fibreglass Welding Blanket, Black
• Vermiculate Weight 1020g/m²
• Heavier fabric weight 1020g/m2
• Vermiculate coated for higher temperature